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Modell

Bredd

Langd

Hjul

Vikt

Belastning

Batlangd ca

Bv2000B

1,96 m

155x13"

2000 kg

7,30m

BV2300B

1,96 m

185x14"

2300 kg

7,30m

Alltid pa BV2000B/BV2300B
+ Varmforzinkad 90 p (my)

* Helsvetsat chassi
+ Massivgummihjul
+ Vevbart stodhjul

« Justerbara sidostod

* LGF-skylt
+ Belysning

- Vinsch och flyttbart torn 45°/60°

Tillbehor

+ Vevbara sidostod

« Elvinsch
« Skarmar

+ Uppkorningsvagga

« Gangramp

Mail: info@tktrailer.se

TK Trailer AB, Tranasvagen 9, 595 71 Boxholm

Telefon: 0142 - 519 90

Hemsida: www.tktrailer.se


https://tktrailer.se/



